From:
Auledress;

SBL #or 75 _ZE )3 B
C3 —~f = & _
53 - -5

Tor Patrick [oyle
Thrector of Project Development
Henzon Wind Lnerey
Y Columbia Place
Albany, K'Y 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Energy Improvements en Mraperty in Clinton Caouniy

IDear Patrick, %—, m‘,{_

This letter S t0 confinm thal bdae £, o gzfiasw » am familiar with the
application of Hotizon Wind Energy LLC and AES-HIN NY Windpower, LLC o the

Town of Clinton Town Boanl for approval of @ Wind Energy Permit 1o construct 2 Wind
Farm in the Town inclusive of my propery(s) fas referenced above),

[n accordance with the “Wind Energy Facility Law of the Town of Clinton, New
Vork,” T submit this letter 1o authorize Horizon Wind Fnergy and AES-EHN NY
Windpower to submit their zpplication for Wind Encrgy Permi,

I ok furward to the successful completion of the application procoss.

Sincerely.

Afeadin 2o aTr R
Mo JUTH



at/p3S2dRE PER 37 S185L229 7 HOL I0aY Ik PaczE Alrpz

From: Aldtta Soeil
Address; 1130 Amenico Ave,
Morth Babylogn, NY 11703

SBL # or #'s: 3-1-7.1
23-1-14
23-14

To: Palrick Dioyle
Drirceror of Project Development
Henzon Wind Energy
3 Colurnbia Flace
Albary, NY 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Energy Improvements on Property in Clinton County
Brear Patrick,

This [etet is5 to condinm that 1, Airta Sosil am familiar with the application of
Marble River, LLC (Horizan Wind Cnergy LLC and AES-EHN NY Windpower, LLC) 10
the Town of Clintor Town Board for approvul of a Wind Encrey Permit 14 construct 3
Wind Farm i the Town inclusive o my property(s) (as referenced above).

In aceotdance with the “'Wind Eneggy Facility Law of the Town of Clintan, New
York,” 1 submil this letler to authorize Marble River, LLC (Horizon Wind Energy and
AE3-EHN WY Windpower) to submat their application for a Wind Encygy Permil,

I onk forward 1o the suceessful complation of the application process

Sincerly,

X af A Ttoiriay ) o R,
Dt FA BITTH : L
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Prom; Grug T. wad Botty A, Smnde
Addrens: 8383 Town Flnl]. .- .
: HH!I!i.Iull.Tﬂ'H'mhip; hﬂm

To: " W Patrick Doyle

Diretrer of Projact ; -
= WE!:“' MM. |
3 Cokznbla Place - '
: . Albany, NY {2207
M:MWMWMMMMM
Doz Patrick, '

This letter ir %0 confirm thet 1, Ureg 7' and Batty A. Bandy son fatsllie; with thy.
applioation of Marble Rlvee, LLE (Horlson Wind LLC and AFS-EFIN NY
» LLC) to the Town of CHoton Town Foned npproval o s Wind Energy '
}hmanﬂththmthﬂmm{.}{um |
above), | - :

In Soocrdance with the "Wind Enrgy Facility Law of tha Town of Clinion, New -
York," T eubxnit thix Istiut to xurthorlze Marbls River, LLC (Horteon Wind Bnergy #md -
AES-EHN NY Wiodpows) to pbarit thatr application oz 8 Wind Eoscgy Paem:h,

Ihﬂ;hquwmnmmhﬂmufﬁwpunﬂmmm

A e | T
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From: Richard Damour

Address: 37 Jones Rd.
Chumbuzseo, NY 12023

SBL ¥arg's: -58 L o

Re: Propeny at: aEh -] —EF RAO
37 iz

To; Patrick Dayle
Dhrcolor of Project Development
Honzon Wind Enerpy
3 Columbia Place
Albany, MY 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Energy Improvements on Property in Clinton County
Dear Parrick,

Thia letter is w confitm that |, Richard Damovr, &m familiar with the application
of Horizon Wind Energy LLC and AES-EMN NY Windpower, LL{ to the Town of
Clingon Town Board for approval of 2 2 Wind Energy Permit o construet 2 Wind Farm in
1he Town inehsive of my property(s) (a5 refersnced above).

[n accordance with the “Wind Energy Facitity Law of the Town of Clinlon, New
York," [ submit this ietter to avthorize Horizon Wind Enerpgy and AES. EHN WY
Windpower 19 submir their application for Wind Energy Permit.

| look forward to the succassfil completion of the application pracess.

Sincarely,

X :’h/{“f o
( riheg § | oHOeA




Froom: Churubusen Ladpe, Inc,
Martin ¥_ Lavin

Addrass: 340 Main Strest
Butlington, VT 05041

SHL ¥ or #'s; [a-1-1.1
11.-1-I0.2

Ta: Fatrick Doyle
Dieactor of Project Development
Honzon Wind Energy
3 Columbia Flace
Alhany, KY 12207

Fe: Froposed Wind Energy Improvements on Property in Clinton County

Dear Panck,

This letter 15 1 confirm that |, Martin V. Lavin, am familiar with the application
of Marble River, LLC (Horzon Wind Encrgy LLC and AES-EHN WY Windpower,
LLT.CY to the Town of Clinton Town Baard for approval of a Wind Energy Permit ta
construet & Wind Farm in the Town inclusive of my peoperty(s) (as referenced above),

o accordance with the “Wind Encrgy Facility Law of the Town of Clintor, New
York,™ I submit theg letler o avthorize Marble River, LLC {Horzon Wind Encrgy and
AES-EHN NY Windpawer) te submit their application for a Wind Energy Permit.

ook forward to the successful completion of the application process.

Bdame Marmn V. Lavin

/4



Fram: Allen A Cartner
Acdedriss: [ Piedmont D
Rutland, VT 05701-25346

SDL ¥ or #'s: e -1-13

Re: Propedy al;

To: Patrick Moyle
Tiarector of Projoct Development
Horizan Wind Cnerpy
3 Columbia Place
Albany, NY 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Energy Improvemunts on Property in Climon Couwnty
Mear Patrick,

This letier i w confirm that |, Allen A, Gartner, am familiar with the application
of 1lenzon Wind Energy LI.C and AES-EITN NY Windpower, LLC w0 the Town of
Clinton Town Beard for approval ol s a Wind Energy Peemil to construct 2 Wind Fam in
1he Town inclusive of my propertwis) (as refirrenced above).

1o accordance with the “Wind Lnergy Facility Law of the Town of Clinton, New
York,” | submit this letter 1o autharize Horizon Wind Faergy and ACS-FHN NY
Windpower le submit their application for Wind Enerpgy Permil.

[ ook furward 10 the suceesstul completion of the application process.

Smovrely,

Lt (ot




From: Michael E. King
Adilress; 876 Re 189
Churubusen, NY 12623

SRI. # ar &5 _R5- rhg .
He: Proporty at: & %
abul co AT # Y

To: Fatrre b Dovle
Director of Project Developimen,
Torisen Wind Eoergy
3 Columbia Place
Albany, NY 12207

Re: Peoposed Wind Enerpy Improvements on Property in Clinton County
Mear Patnck,

This lerter is 40 confiom that 1, Michae] E. King, am familiar with the application
of loeizon Wind Energy 1.1.C and AES-EHN NY Windpower, [1C w the Town of
Clhinton Town Board for approval of a o Wind Energy Peomit 1o construct o Wind Farm in
the Town inclusive of my properyis) (as referenced sbove).

In accordance with the “Wind Enengy Favility Law of the Town of Clinton, INew
York,™ | sibiil this Jetter 1o authoctze Horizon Wind Fnerpy and ARES-EFIN NY
Windpower 1o submit their application for Wind Encrey Permit,

I lowk forward to the successlul completion of the application =T

Sinccrely,

. MME&%




Fram: Bogs Poupore

Address: TEO Rt 185
Churndbysco, WY 12923
SBL # or ft's: 25~z |

Fe: Propery al;

Ta: Matrick Doyl
Chrector of Meaject Development
Henzon Wind Energy
3 Columbia Place
Albany, NY 12207

te: Proposed Wind Energy improvements on Properiy in Clinton County
Drear Patrech,

Tiis letier is to confirm that 1, Ross Poupore, am familiar with the application of
Horizon Wind Energy 1L1C and AES-EHN ¥Y Windpower, LLC 1o the Town of Clinton
T Hoard tor approval of a a2 Wind Enerey Permit w construet 2 Wind Farm o the
Town inclusive of my propeniy(s) (as referenced above).

In accordance with the “Wind Encrgy Facility Law af the Town of Clintan, Sew
York,” | submid this letter o authorize FHorlzon Wind Enerpy and AES-ET[N NY
Windposwer o submit their application For Wind Freray Permit,

Teok forward 10 the suveessul completion of the applicalion process.

Simecrely,

X _@M&f ,:ﬂ,.ﬂ:;zﬁj 2



From: William Poupore
Address: 85 Siate Route 189
Churubusen, WY 120232315

SBI. B or #'s; 25, 22
R Property ar: Ah == 51
T Painck Doyle

Drrector of Project Development
Hlonzon Wind Energy

3 Colombia Place

Albany, NY [22)7

Re: Proposed Wind Energy Improvements on Praperty in Clinton County
ear Patrick.

Thas letter is to comdirm that [, William Poupore, am famitiar with the application
of Horizen Wind Encrey [L1C and AES-EHN NY Windpower, LLC to the Town of
Climen Town Board for aspproval of a a Wind Enerey Permil to construet 3 Wind Farm b
the Towt inclusive of my property(s) (as referenced abawe),

In accordance with the “Wind Encrey Facility Law of the Town of Clinton. New
York," T submit this letier te anthorize Horeon Wind Energy and AES-EHN NY
Windpower to submil their application for Wind Fpecay Permit.

1 look forwird o the suecessfisl completion of te application process.

Sincerely,



From: QC Gkdr ) & LE

Addruss: B paurers_ ok
MP@M?
SBL # or #'s: _%E_,—-!ﬂ _
AAAOmEP O Rapsy £50

To; Fatrick Doyle
Presclor of Project Development
Honzon Wind Fnergy
3 Columbiy Plage
Albany, WY 12207

He: Proposed Wind Encrgy Improvements on Property in Clinton Couny
[3ear Patrick,

This letter is to confirmthat I, . arn famifiar with the
appheation of Honeson Wind Energy LIC and ARS-THN NY Windpower, LLC 10 the
Town of Chinton Town Hoard for approval of a Wind Energy Permit o construct 2 Wind

Farm in the Town inclusive of my property(s) {as referenced above).

In accordance with the “Wind Enerpy Facility Law of the Town of Clinton, New
York,” | submil this letier to autharize Harzon Wind Cnerey and AES-EHN KY
Windperwer to submil their spplication for Wind Energy Permit.

[ ook foeward to the sueeessful completion of the application process.

Sincerely.




From: I[‘ 2’1 i‘ﬁ‘ﬂ'_fg'l—é‘ L“.; —
Address: ¥ e paarsoin ?2'-"‘5'1?
LML s AL 19919

SBL #ord's T Al Bl G ]

T Patrick Dovle
Director of Project Developimet
Honzon Wind Encrpy
3 Cobombia Place
Albany, NY 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Eocrgy Improvements on Property 1o Clinton County
Dvar Painick,

This letter 15 to contiom that §, . am familiar with the
apphication of Herzon Wind Encrpy LLC and AES-EHN XY Windpower. LLC w the
Town of Chnton Town Board for approval of 2 Wind Energy Permit to construct a Wind
Farm im the Town 1oclosive of my propenyy{s) {as refereneed above).

In accordance with the ““Wind Encrgy Facility Law of the Town of Clintan, New
York,” T submit this leter 1o authonze Horizon Wind Enerpy and ALLR-LHN NY
Windpower to submit their application for Wind Eaergy Pemmis,

I look forward (o the suceessful completion of the application process,

Sincercly,

i) 54




From: Qﬂ L~ _Pﬂ_ﬂga;ri
Address: AT T S LY il

_C'H-ﬁmp-:_&!ﬂai Y lays
SBL# or s X |~

To: Patnck Duowvle
Director of Progect Development
Hoozen Wind Encrgy
3 Columbia "lace
Albany, NY 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Energy Improvements on Property i Clinton County
Diear Pamick,

Thts lenter is ko eonlin tha | _ ..« um Familiar with the
application of Horzon Wind Encrgy L1.C and AES-EHN NY Windpower., 1.LC 1o the

Town of Clinton Town Board lor approval of 2 Wind Energy Permit 1o construct a Wind
Farm in the Town inclusive of my property(s) (as referenced above).

In accordanee with the “Wind Energy Facility Law of the Town of Clinton, Mew
York,™ 1 submit this levler to authorize Hocizon Wind Encrgy and AES-VIHIN NY
Windpower 1o submit their application for Wind Energy Peemit,

I ook forward o the successful completion of the application process,

Sincorcly,




From: Gerald Miller
Address: 211 Liberty Pole Rd.
Chorubuseo, NY (2923

SHL & or#'s; 8._ r'“ -

Re: Property ai: A3

To; Patrick Doy
Dircetor of Progect Development
Huonzon Wind Encrpy
3 Columbia Place
Albany, NY 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Encrgy aprovements on Propenty in Clinton County
[Jear Pateick,

This Jedter 15 to confirn thet [, Gerald Miller, am familiar with the applicatian of
Honzon Wind Energy LLC and AES-EIIN NY Windpower, L1.C o the Town of Clinton
Town Board for approval of a 2 Wind Energy Permit (o comstruet a2 Wind Fann in the
Town inclusive of my propeny{s) (as refereneed above).

[n accordance with the “Wind Encrgy Facility Law of the Town of Clintan, Mow
York." I subnnt this letter to authorize THordzon Wind Energy and AES-EHN KY
Windpower 10 submit their application for Wind Enetgy Permit,

1 lack farwardl to the successful completion of the application pracess.

Sincerely,

X -:Mﬁ%‘f’h




Fron: John 1. Polla:

Adldress: 12615 Shery L.
Southgate, MI 45195
KB, # or #'s: & -1-9 8-t
Re: Property ar; B iz 2
R RIE:
To: Panck Dovle

Erireetor of Project Development
Horizon Wind Lnergy

3 Columbia Place

Albany, WY 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Energy Imprevements on Property in Clinton County
Dear Patnick,

T'his leteer 15 w confirm that [, John . Pallic, am familiar with the application of
tHonzon Wind Energy LLC and AES-EHN MY Windpower, 1.1.C to the Town of Clinen
Town Board for approval of'a 2 Wind Cnergy Permit to comstruet 3 Wind Fanm in the
Town inclusive of my propeny(s) (as eferenved above).

In accorfanee with the "Wind Energy Facility Law of the Tewn of Clinton, New
York.” [ submie this letter to aviboriose Horizon Wind Lnergy and AES-El1IN NY

Windpower ta submil their application for Wind Encrgy Penait.

Hack foreard to the successfil completion of the application process.

sinvercly,




Trom:
Addre s

SBL Ear ¥s:
Be: Property at:

Ta

Re: Froposed Wind Energy Improvements on Property in Clinton Cowntly

Idear Parrick.

Chester & Catherine Sears Lile Dse
JQ Whalen B
Churubusco, NY | 2023

3+ -1-5]

Patrick Doyle

Lhrector of Projeet Development
Elorizon Wind Cnergy

3 Columbia Place

Albany, NY 12207

This letter is to condirm that I, Chester & Catherine Sears Life Use, am familiar
with the application of Honzon Wind Energy LLC and ARS-EFHN N Y Windpower, T.LE
f the Town of Clinten Teewn Beard for approval of a a Wind Encrgy Permait 1o construct

a Wind 1'arm in the Town inclusive of my propertys) (as relerenosd above).

In weeordance with the “Wind Energy Facility Law of the Town of Clintan, Mew

York.” I submit this detter o authorize Horlvon Wind Enerey and AES-EFIN NY
Windpower to submit their application For Wind Fnergy Permit.

1 look forwand e the successful completion of the application process,

Sincerely,

X Ii }g_@lf,{/_v-— &QWJ
/‘é—e P

ed



Fram: Wilson Boyd
Address: 43 wehb rd
windham maine Q4062

SBL 4 o #'s: 2= 13
Re: Property an:

T Patrick Doyle
[hrector of Praject Development
Hoenzon Wind Encrgy
3 Columbia Plage
Albany, NY {2207

Ee: Proposcd Wind Energy Improvements on Fraperty in Clintor County
Blear Patnick,

This letter is w confirm that 1 Wilson Boyd, am familizr with the application of
Horeeon Wind Encrgy L1LC and ALS-EHN NY Windpower, LLC 1o the Town of Clinton
Town Board for approval of 2 a Wind Fnergy Permil w construct 2 Wind Famn in the
Town inclusive of my property{s) {as referenced ahgve),

i aceordanse with the *Wind Energy Facility Law of the Town of Clinton, Mow
York," I submit this |ctter 10 auetherize Horcon Wind Crerpy and AES-EHN NY
Windpower to subrit their application for Wind Incrgy Permit,

| took forward ta the successful completion of the application process.

Sincerely,

X AN 4 Qmara & ﬁﬁ?p 7= Nov 005



From: John Matthows

Addrecs: o73 R 1ED
Chirubuseco, WY 12923
BBL A or #'s: A3
Re: Property at; B N Tl W S
Ta: Patnick Doyle
Dheeetor of Project Development
Honzon Wind Energy

3 Columbna Place
Albany, NY 12207

He: Proposed Wind Energy Improvements an Propeny in Clintan County
Diear Patnick,

This letter @5 to conlimm that [ John Maihews, am fenilise with the application of
Horizon Wind Encrgy LLC and AES.-EHN NY Windpower, LLC to the Town of Clinton
Toven [3aard for appeoval of a a Wind Energy Perrmt to constrogr 3 Wind Vann in the
Town inclusive of my propeny(s) {as relerenced above),

In accordance with the “Wind Enctgy Facility Law of the Town of Clinton, Mew
York,” T submie this letter 1o anthonze Honzan Wind Lnergy and AES-EHN NY
Windpower to submit their apphication for Wind Encrgy Permt.

[ laok forward to the successtul completion of the application process.

Simcerely,

x;é,./ Yy




From: Terry and Amanda Poupare
Addresz: 525 Loohy Rd,
Chunubusco, WY 12923

SBLEor#s; . 3?‘-]'-“{'_!'1
Re: Property at: _ a4 =

To: Patrick 1Joyle
Director of Praject Development
Hortizon Wind Energy
3 Columbiz Plage
Albany, NY 12207

[e: Propesed Wind Encrgy Improvements on Property in Clinton County
Dicar Patrick,

This letter i o condirm that [, Terry and Amanda Poupore. am familiar with the
application of Horron Wind Hnergy LLC and AES-EHN NY Windpower, LLC 10 the
Town of Clinten Tewn Breard for approval of a a Wind Energy Permit to construet a
Wind Famt in the Town inclusive of my properiy(s) (as ceferenced above).

I accordance with the “Wind Energy Facility Law of the Town of Clintan, Mow
York," | submit this letter 1o authedze Horizon Wind Enerpy and AES-FHN NY
Windpawer o sebmil their application for Wind Energy Permit,

[leok fonward to the suceesstul complelion of the application process,

Sincerely,



Feoun:
Address:

SBIL & or s
Be: Proporty at:

Ta

Gerald & Bertadette Nichols
32 Michals Bd.
Clhurbysen, NY 12923

S o sl ind ¥
=1 Tl L I o
= il Gl

Patnck Doyle

irector of Project Development
Hlomzon Wind Fnersy

3 Calombia Place

Albany, KY 12207

He: Propesed Wind Encrgy Improvements on Properly in Clinkon Cotnty

Dyear Painck,

Thiz letter is i vonfirm that I, CGerald & Bemadene Nichols, am familiar with the
application of Horizon Wind Energy LLC and AES.EHN XY Windpuwer, LLC ta the
Town of Ciinton Tewn Board for approval of 2 a Wind Encrgy Permit 16 construc a
Wind Farm in the Town inclusive ol my properiyfs) (as referenced abasvi),

In gecordance with the “Wind Lnergy Facility Law of the Town of Clinten, New
York," 1 submnit this lefter to authorze Horizon Wind Tinergy and ACS-FIIN NY
Windpower o submit their application {or Wind Encrgy Permid,

[ look forward o the successful completion of the application process,

Sincerely,

v ol Pl ket



From: Cerald MNichals
Address: 32 Michols Bd
Churubuseo, K'Y [2023-3022

SBL # or 4 s _Lo=-ity

Be: Prapery al:

Ta: Patnick Dovle
Criretor of Project Developrent
Elonizon Wind Foergy
3 Columbia Mace
Albany, NY 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Enerpy Improvements on Praperty in Clinton County
ear Patrick.

Thas letter is to confirm that 1, Gerald Nichols, am lamiliar with the application of
Elorizan Wind Energy LEC and AES-EHN XY Windpower, LLE 10 the Town of Clinton
Town Board for appraval of a & Wind Fnergy Peomit to construct a Wind Fam in the
Town in¢lusive of my propensys) (s refercnced above).

In accordance with the “Wind Energy Facility Law of the Town of Clintan, New
York.” | submit this letter to autharize Florizon Wind Frerpy and AES-EHN NY
Windpower to submit their ypplication for Wind Lneray Permit.

Heok toowand 1 the successful completion of the application process,

Smcergly,

MM
H_“{zzi/ZJﬁ@




Frorm: Damel & Bormic LaClar

Address: 470 Camphbel] Rd.
Churnbusen, MY 12923
SBL # or #'s; 5X-1-20.

e Froperty at;

T Patrick Doyle
Dhrector of Project Develapment
Horizon Windl Enperey
3 Columbia Place
Albany. WY 122067

Re: Proposed Wind Lnergy Improvements on Property in Clinton Couney
Desar Patock,

Tlus letter is to conlrmn that [, Daniel & Bonnie LaClar, am (amiliar with the
wpplication of Horizon Wind Energy LT.C and AES-EHN NY Windpower, LLC 1o the
Town of Clinlon Town Board for approval ot a 2 Wind Energy Permit to eanstrugt a
Wind Farm in the Town inelusive of v propeny(s) (as referenced above).

In accardanve with the “Wind Encrgy Facility Law o[ the Town of Clinton, New
Yark.” [ submie this letter to autharize [orizen Wind Energy and AES-E1IN KY
Windpower to subemit theit application for Wind Energy Permit,

I ook forward 10 the suceessful completion of the applivation process.

Simcerely,

.‘-'{rjggm;g' A ,{-ﬁg,{]ﬁ.“

ﬁ%&pmgrji_%ﬁé;



From: Jamues D Loclair
Address; 173 Lowby Bd
Churubusen, MY 12923

SR 3 ar #'s; i L

Fe: Property an:

Ta: Matrick Doyle
[hrector of Project Development
Hemzon Wind Energy
3 Columbia Plage
Albany, NY 12207

Re: Propesed Wind Encrgy Improvements on Property in Clinton County
Dear Patrick,

This letwer is to confirm that |, James I3 Leclair, am lamiliar with the application
of Honzon Wind Foergy LLC and AES-LEHN NY Windpower, LLC to the Town of
Clinton Town Board for approval of 4 2 Wind Energy Permil to construct a Wing Farm in
the Town inclusive of my property(s} (as referenced above).

In accordance with the “Wind Energy Facility Law of the Town of Clinton, Iew
York,” | submit this lener o authorize Flarizon Wind Enerpy and AFS-EFIN NY
Wirnlpower to submit their application for Wind Eneray Permit,

Ileck forward 1w the suecessful completion of the application process,

Sincerely,



From:
Address:

SRl Fora's:

T

WELLIRI Tt/ it e its
1217 Praine
IHmogion Texds

h.2.1

2L-b-l2

Patrizk dovle

Director of Froject Developmen:
florzon Wind Encegy

1 Columbia Place

Albany WY 12207

RE: Proposed Wind Energy Ireprovemen:s on Property in Clicton Ceuanty

Pear Parrizk,

This letter 15 to confirm thet L William T, Wilkins™ am aware of but have not seen
e apphication of Honzon Wend Erergy LLC and AES-EHN WY Windpowse to Lae
Town of Clinton Town Roard for appraval of a Wind Encray Permit to constract 2 Wind
Faren an the Pown incousive of my propesty(s] fas reserenced above)

In accordanee with thee "Wind Encrgy Facility Law of the Town of Clinton, Wew
York," [ submit this leter 1w authorize Horizon Wind FEoergy and AES-ERN NY
Windpower w snbmit theirapplicmicn lor Wicd Taerpy Permin

[ boak forward to the sucarsslob cempleiion of the appliceiion: process.

oM 1 PR
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From: Cdwin & Beverly Michols
Address: G985 Ky 11
Charvbuyce, WY 12973
SBL # or #'s: 52-1-15, 3|
Re: Froperty ar
Ta: Patnick Doyle

Director of Projzet Developmerni
Horizon Wind Enerey

3 Columbia Ploes

Adbany, WY (2207

Re: Proposed Wind Energy Imprsvements on Propecty in Clinton County

Daar Potrick,

This [elrer 15 to confiom that |, Edwin & Beverly Michals, arm Tamiliar with the
application oRorizon Wind Energy 1.LC and AES-BEN NY Windpower, LLCHo the
Tovn of Clinton Town Board for approval of a o Wind Energy Permil ta copstroct &

¥ind Farm in the Town inclusive of my property(s] {ns referenced above).

n accardanee with the "'"'Wind Ensrgy Feiility Law of the Town of Clinton, New
York," | subsmit this letier te ewthorizi{Hovizon Wind Energy and AES-EHM NY
Windppwerhe submit their applieaten for Wind Energy Prermit.

| lpok forward to the sieccessfiyl cormpletion of the appiicaiion process.
Sincerely.

SV
X Beohey Docohale

Adrd



From: Q_EEBLD_H% %Eh
Address: ETe 4. OETH

_PLATSERUBOH (Y 1390

SBL # ar k's: 2411 2
o 3 —f-F -
Ta: FPamnck Dovle

Errector of Project Development
Heoozon Wind Enueree

3 Colwnl:ia Place

Albany, MY 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Energy [mpreveraents on Property in Climon County
Ixear Patmck,

This letter is 1o confirm that 1 Qs e o s #°# et am familiar with the
application of Horizon Wind Energy [1.07 and AES.EHIN Y Windpower, LLC to the

Town of Clinton Town Board fer approval vl Wind Energy Permit to consireet 4 Wind
Fasmn in the Town inclusive of my property(s) {2s referenced above),

1o aecordance with the “Wind Fnergy Facility Law of the Town of Clinlen, New
Yok, 1 submit this berter to authotize Horizon Wind Energy and AES-EHN NY
Windpower to submit their application for Winé Lnergy ermt.

| look forward to the successil completion of the applicatton process.

Sincercly,

ﬁm@ [

FowinD RIGHTS
CuED 8 5
SURERE AEES
CoonED BY

PeETER
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From: Rabert Alden

Addresa: S5, 197 Ave.
Manville, N} 0§B35-1530

SBL Yor#'s b

Ta: Putrick Doyle
Director of Projeet Development
Horizon Wind Entrgy
3 Columbin Plac
Albany, NY 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Encrgy Improvementa on Property in Clinton County

Dear Pamzk,

This lettar i 1o confism that L Robirt Alden, am famniljar with the application of
Mucble River, LLC (Horizon Wind Energy LLC and AES-EFN NY Windpower, LLC) 12
the Town of Clinton Town Board for epproval of s Wind Energy Permit to constroct a
Wind Farm in the Town inclasive of my propeciy(s) [as referenced ahowve).

In accordance with the “Wind Encey Facllity Law of the Town of Clinton, New
York." T aubumit bis Jetier (o guthorize Maghle Rivee, LLC (Horizon Wind Energy and
AES.FHN MY Windpower} to pubmit their application for & Wind Enecgy PermiL

1 ook foramrd 1o et anccosaful complerion of the AppliCAOn Proves.

Sincerely,

-EL



Jan S OF O5! 25p ELLUTE TeOHpP S0H L1H S5ES Sfi=ag
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Fruen:  Fenica Padals
e

MU RQray 3X-L-lG

I |"anck Diayle

Curcetor of Froiecl Develynbor
iz Wind Energy

T olumbis Flages

Alhamy, KY 12707

Gt Mrapnxel Wind gy Improvedtents on Propory im Clinkes Coucas
car Pnck:

Fhis lefoos 1 wr cualien thal ], Jar £ Padeta. s Bl with ke mppticseesy of
Mable River, LLEC tHemexn Wind Enepy 11T and APSEHN 32¥ Wandpamer. 41400 1
cunsirucl 2 Wind Farmoin e wowt inchoive nf ma ponoertyi) as referree) sbove

In ecoordance winh B " Wilns Erogy Facidity |aw of the Town 0f Clltdon Few
ok, ] sebmrm this Jeticr 4o authorizs Magkic River, LIC (Harison Wind By and
ALEEHM XY Windporwrr) o kil theie spplicalion for o Wind Ermags e,

| book Turewr] b dbc sacoomdul cnmyplation ol e gaphralion process

-l



I'rom: ;E e b ,{': 5_';_5}:1’1-.--:::‘; .

Address:

SBL #or #°s: ?_S__-frf

To: Patrick Doyle
Direcwor of Project Development
Honron Wind Energy
3 Culumbia Place
Albany, WY 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Energy Improvements an Property in Clinton County

Dwar Patrick, ﬂzi
This letter s to copfirm that |, g e él E' 5 Z;‘ﬂif r'ét:}n iltar wilk the
application of Honizon Wind Energy LLC and AES-EHN NY Windpower, LLC to the

Town of Clinton Town Rozrd for spprovat of 2 Wind Energy Permil to constroct & Wind
Farm in the Town inclusive of my property(s) (as referenced alwve),

In accardance with the *Wind Energy Facility Law of the Town of Clintor, New
York,™ | submit this letter 1o authnrize Horizon Wind Frergy and ALS-EHN NY
Windpowert 1o submit their application for Wind Fnersy Permit.

| look forward to the suceessiul completion of the application process,

Sincercly,




From:
Address;

SBL #ord's: _ .

To: Patrick Poyle
Dircctor of Project Development
Heovon Wind Lnergy
3 Columbia Plage
Albany, NY 12207

Re: Propasad Wind Lnergy Improvements on Froperty io Clinton Counly
Dear Patrick,

This lelter is to confirr 1hat IM ar [amiliar with the
application of Horizon Wind Energy LLE and ALS-EIIN NY Windpower, L1 o the

Town of Clinton Town Board for approvat of 2 Wind Encrgy Fermit to construet 4 Wind
Farm in the Town inclusive of my property(s) {as refecenced above).

In aceordance with the “Wind Encrpy Facility Law of the Town of Clintot, Mew
York,” ] submit this letter to avthonze Horzon Wind Encrpy and ALS-EINN NY
Windpower 10 submit their application for Wind Linergy Permit,

[ ok forward 1o e successful completion ol the application process.

Singersly,




I'rem: Lowis A, Dupras et al
Address: 16 Factean Ave.
Plattsburg, NY 12901

SBL #or#s 2Ah-i-H. <Y
Be: Property at:

Ta: Patrick Dayle
Direeior of Project Development
Elornzon Wind Encrgy
3 Columbia Place
Albany, WY 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Energy improvements on Property in Clinton County
Drear Fatrick,

This leteer 15 to confirm that [ Touis A. [upras et al, am familiar wit the
application of Herizan Wind Energy LLC and AES-EIN NY Windpower, LLE to the
Town af Clinten Tevwn Board for approval of 3 & Wind Cnergy Permnil o consiruet a
Wind Farm i the Tewn inclusive of my property(s) {as referenced above).

Im accordancy with the “Wind Inergy Facility Law of the Town of Chinton, New
York,” | submit this letter 10 suthodze Horron Wind 1nergy and AES-EHN NY

Windpawer W submit their application for Windt Enerey Permir.

[ ook lorward 1o the suceesstul completion of the application process,

Saneerely,




JEr-5- 006 1E1S5 FROMGLABARZE AEEHCY ISC S1B-235-79793 T d2EA6NE

. Lowyis,
From: “Feremes Crupras
Address; 16 Facteay Avenue
Plattsburg, NY 12901
BBL For#'s 23-1-4.21
To: Parick Dovyle

Director of Project Development
Horizon Wind Enevpy

3 Cojumbia Place

Albany, WY 12207

Be: Proposed Wind Energy Imipiovements an Property in Clinten Cownty

Drear Patrick,
Lisuiy &

Thas letter is 1o confim that |, Teesevee Dupras, am familisr with ihe application
of harble River, LLC (Horizan Wind Energy LLC and AES-EHMN NY Windpower,
LLL) to the Town of Clinten Town Board for approval of a Wind Encrgy Permit to
construel 2 Wind Fanm in the Town inclusive of my propeny(s) {as referenced above}

In Becordance with the "*Wind Energy Factlity Law of the Town of Clinton, New
York," I subemul this lerter lo authorize Marble River, LLC [(Horizon Wind Energy and
AES-EHN NY Windpower) to submit heir application for 8 Wind Encrgy Permi.

1 look forward to the seceessiul completion of the apphication process.

Sincercly,

Date #&Rﬂ_ BN

P.3



From: Lowis A, Dupras
Adldhress; 134 Liberty Pole Rd.
Churubusco, NY 12023

SEL # or #'s: G- 10 Y42,
Re: Property at: e R

g-1- 1095 ;
To; Patrick Deovle

Diirector of Project Development
Hemzon Wind Eneray

3 Coluombia Place

Albany, NY 12207

Re: Fropesed Wind Energy improvements on Property in Clinton County
Dwar Parrick.

This leter is o confirm that 1. Louis A. Dupras, am Eamiliar with the application
of Hoozon Wind Encrgy LT.C and AES-EHN NY Wind power, LLO o the Town of
Clinton Town Boaed for approval of a a Wind Energy Peomil 1o construct a Wind Fatm in
the Tewn inclusive of my property(s) (9s relerenced above).

In accordanee with the “Wind Energy Facility Law of the Town of Clinton, New
Vork,” 1 subamit this letter 10 authotize Horizon Wind Encrgy and AES-EIIN NY

Windpower to suhmil {heir application for Wind Encrpy Permin,

[ look furward 1w the successtul completion of the application process.

(2

)

Sincetely,




JAr-5-20a6

1&igd FROM:LABARGE AEEHCY IRC  S1A-235-597 TO-A861 652

Frmm:

Address:

S5BL A or§

Ty

Foben Painad
e 1¥ Sov e foad
Platishurg, MY [ 2901

2.1-

Fatrick Dayle

Cirectar of Project Development
Horizon Wind Energy

3 Columbia Plage

Albany, WY 12207

Fc: Proposed Wind Energy Improvemenis on Propenty in Clinlan Couniy

Near Painck,

This Jetter 13 1o confim that I, Robert Pamode, am familjar with the application of
Marble River, LLC (Herizon Wind Enerpy LLC and AES.-EHN NY Windpwer, ELC) 10
the Tawn of Clinten Town Board for approval of a Wind Energy Permil 16 consituct a

W ind Farm in the Town inclusive ¢f my property(s) fas referenced above}.

In accordance with the “Wind Energy Facility Law of (he Town of Clinon, New
Fork,” | subnat this letter 40 authonze Marble River, LLC {Horizon Wind Frergy and
AIS-EHN NY Windpower) 1o submit their application for 2 Wind Enerpy Permic

I look forward to the suseessful completion of the application process.

Sincerely,

X (et 621‘?&__

Dac / /5 08




Jhr| -5-2E0G

16:84 FROMILABARGE AGENCTY IMC SiE-235-597% TO:-d2E1 653

From:  Amold Holmes

Address: 8 14 RF
M@Jﬁf 1292%

SBL A or s, GR-1-5

To: Panck Doyle
Direcbir of Propect Develaprment
Horzen Wind Energy
1 Colunybiz Place
Albany, NY 12207

Re: Propused Wind Enetgy Improvements on Propenty in Climon County

Rear Pamick;

T!:_u's letier 15 to confinm that [, Amold Holmes, am familiar with the application of
Marble River, LLC (Horizon Wind Encrgy LLC and AES-EHN NY Windpower, LLC) to
construct a Wind Farm in the 1own inclusive of my property(s) as referenced above,

In accordance with the “Wind Encrgy Facility Law of the Town of Clinton, Mew
York, Esubrmic (his letter to authorize Marble River, LLC (Horizon Wind Energy and
AES-FHN NY Windpower} to submit their application for a Wind Energy 'ermit,

I look forward to the successful completion of the application process.

Simcorely, -




JOpM- 5-280E

16:24 FREOLLABARGE AEENCY 1HC S H-235-5975 T0: 4261 655
Frem: Chad Spaar
Address: &7 Colgan Road

Etlenbumg Depot, 12935

SEL M of B's; -1-13.21 2 A-- 1.3
%_r‘lh?: AS-L-[0

=L

To: Patrick Doyle
Drirector of Project Developmant
Henzon Wind Energy
3 Columbia Place
Albany, NY 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Encrgy Improvements on Property in Clinten Counly

Dear Patrick,

This letter is 1 confirm that ), Ched Spoor am familiar with the application af
Marble Faver, LLC (Honizon Wind Energy LLC apd AFS-EHMN NY Windpower, LLC) 1o
the Tawn of Clinton Town Boerd for approval of 2 Wind Energy Permit (o consmaet a
W.nd Farm in the Town inclusive of my propeny(s) {25 referenced above).

In acgordance with the “'Wind Encrgy Facilicy Law of the Town ol Chnlon, WNew

Yurk," I submit this lettes to authorize Marble River, LLC (Honzen Wind Energy and
AES-EHN MY Windpower) to submit their applicarion for 2 Wind Energy Permil.

P ook forward to the suceessiul completion of the 2pplication process.

Sincerely,

K_LMFW

Date__f - & - 94

FA



From: Ionald Holinka

Adldress; 22 Insley Ave
Rutherford, Xy 07070
SBL # o #75: ~A=f-]]

Fe: Property at:

T Pairick Diowle
Dirceotor of Project Development
Heeizon Wind Energy
3 Columbia Place
Albany, WY 12207

[e: Proposed Wind Encrpy [mproavements en Property i Clinton County
Dear Patnck,

This lettet is to confirm that [, Doenald Holinka, am familiar with the application
of Horizon Wind Encrgy LILC and AES-EHM NY Windpower, LLC to the Town ol
Clinton Town Board tor appeoval of a a Wind Encegy Perinil lo construct 2 Wind Fann in
the Town inclusive of my property(s) (as refereneed abowve).

In aceordance with the “Wind Enerpy Facility [aw of the Town of Clinton. Mew
York." I submmt this [etter w anthanze Honzan Wind Lnergy and AES-REIIN WY
Windpower to submit thelir application tor Wind Encrgy Permit.

I Took ferwacd 1o the siceessbul completion of the application process.

Sincerely,

MMA

,_{H,-;.-. J/é'm L.-{W




Fronn: lLawrence & MNoma Michols
Adldress: d26 Campbe]l Rd.
Churubiscn, WY 12023

SBL # ot #'5: 94—~z
ke Peoperty al:

o Patrick Dhoyle
Dicector of Project Development
Horizon Wind Energy
3 Columbia Place
Albany, KY 12207

He: Proposed Wind Lnergy Improvements on Preperty in Clintos Coanty
Diear Putrick,

This letter 3s to conlirm thal I, Lewrence & Norma Nichols, am familiar with 1be
application of Hoczon Wind Energy 1L and AES-EHN NY Windpower, LLL to the
Town of Clinton Town Beard for approval of 2 a Wind Enerey Permil teo consinuct a
Wind Faom in the Town ioclusive of iy property(s] {as referenced abave).

In accordance with the “Wind Fnergy Facility Livw of the Town of Clinton, New
York,” 1 submat this [ctter to awthonze Honzon Wind Encrgy and AES-EIIN NY
Windpower 10 submit their application for Wind BEoergy Peomt.

1 ook foraard to the suceessiul compledion of the apphvation proess,

Sincerely,

HMQW}%M




From: Dennis bMoore
Address; 8085 Tomey Rd.
Sauguoil, MY 13456

SHI. # or #75: =

Re: Propenty at:

T Patrick Novle
Birector of Project Development
Henrxon Wind Encrgy
3 Colurmlyia Place
Abbeny, MY 12207

Fo: Proposed Wind Encrgy Improvements on Property in Clinlon Coumy
}ar Parrick,

This letter is 0o contiom that 1 1enmas Mogee, am familiae with the application of
Horizon Wind Energy LLC and ARSEHN WY Windmyweer. LLC to the Town of Clinton
Town Board for approvil of 4 3 Wind Enerpy Permil 1o constouct o Wind Fapn im the
Town i lnsive of my property(s) (as refercnced above).

In aceonbange with the “Wind Laergy Facility Law of the Town of Clinton, New
York,” I submit this lener to authotiee Horieon Wind Energy and ARS-EHMN NY
Windpawer wp subinil theie application for Wind Energy Penmit.

I look forwaed Lo the successful complenon of the appheation process.

Sinoerely,

DM-;, i 7 /’?ﬁ'"{pﬂ——-'




From:
Address:

SEL # ar B's:
Be: Property at:

To:

Glenn 5r. and Faye Fountlain
17 Bshay Blwl.
Platisburg, NY 12901

22 -]t T-1- 26 Gleon Founmun
e R

23° (-1

A=l 3

Patrick Doyle

Dircetor of Project Developmenl
Horizon Wind Energy

3 {’nlumbia Place

Albany, KY 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Enerey Improvements on Property in Chimon County

Pgar Patrick,

Thiy leteer is ta canfirm that [ {ilenn St. and Fayve Fountain, am familiar with the
application of Horizon Wind Energy LLC and AES-FHN NY Windpower, LLL o the
Town of Chntan Town Board for approval of a 3 Wind Encroy Permit te consinect a
wind Farm in the Town inclusive of my properly(s) {as rederenced abave).

[n aceordance with dhe *Wind Encrey Facility Law of the Town of Clinton, New
York,” I submit this letter to anthorz Honzon Wind Energy and ALS-EHN NY
Windpuower W submil thesr application for Wind Energy Pomut.

I look forward w the successful completion of the application process.

Sameerely,




Fram: Wetlands of Climon

Address; 241 Lost Mations Rd.
Chuarubusco, KY [2923

SBL # or K'y: _2RHL[-LRS
Re: Property at: —

To Farrick Dovle
Director of Project Development
tHlonozon Wind Enerey
3 Colambia Place
Albany, NY 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Energy Improvements on Propedy m Clinton oy
Dear Parnck,

This letter is to confirm that 1, Wellands of Clirton, am familiar wih ihe
application of Horizon Wind Energy LLC and AES-EHN NY Windpuwer, L1 w0 the
Town of Clinten Town Board for approval of 2 a Wind Epecgy Pernmit 1o constroct a
Wind Farm in the Town imcelusive of my peoperty{s} (as rcfercnced above).

In accordance with the “Wind Energy Facility L.aw of the T'own of Clinton, New
Tock,” | subenid this lewter w authorize Horzon Wind Enerey and AES-EHMN NY
Windpower 1o submit their application for Wind Enerpy Permil.

| look Torward to the suceessiul completion of the application process.

sipgercly,




From: vy, Elr P, O ST
Address: .

SBL ¥ or #'s: 2. -0 -3

Tax Fatrick Doyle
Piretor of Project Development
Honzon Wind Energy

3 Columbia Place
Albany, WY 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Frergy Improvements on Property in Clinton County
idear Parrick,

This lctter Is to confirm that I, . am familiar with the
application of Hovizoh Wind Energy 11.C and AES-EHN NY Windpower, 1.1.C to the

Towt of Clinton Town Boand Bor appeoval of 2 Wind Energy Permit to construes 4 Wind
Farm in the Town inclusive of my propery(s) (a5 referenced sbove).

In aceordance with the “Wind Encrgy Facilily Law of the Town of Clinton, New
York,” I submat thig letter to authorize Horizon Wind Encrgy and AES-EHN NY
Windpower to submit their application for Wind Unergy Pennit.

1 look forward to the successiul completion ol ihe apphcation process.

Sncerely,




From: Michael LeC lair

Address: 238 Liberty Pole Rid
Chorobhescn, WY 129232333
SDBL # or #°5: L3~1-5 & -p 12, |
Ke: Property at: ZA- - 152
_ S 110
Ter Patnick Doyle
Dhirector of Project Develapment
Horizan Wind Enerey

3 Columbia Place
Albany, NY 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Energy Impeovements on Praperty in Clinton County
Dreor Pannick.

This letter is 1o confimm (hat T, Michael LeClaic, am familiar with the application
of Horzon Wind Lnergy 1.1.0 and ATS-EHN MY Windpower. LLC to the Town of
Climen Town Board for approval of 2 a Wind Energy Permit 1o construct a Wind Facm m
the Town inclusive of my properiy(s) {as refurenced abave).

In accordance with the “Wind Encrey Facility Law of the Town of Cholon, New
Yok, | submit this letter o apthoeze Hotiezon Wind Enerpy and AES-EHN NY
Windpenver to submit their application for Wind Encrey Permit,

| knok forward to the successful complelion of the appheation process,

Sincerely,

%g LA




From: Hermenl MeDonald
Address, B44 51 Nicholas Ave. AplbA
Mew York, WY 10031

SHT. 8 or §%5: .,35:‘} "'IE—ICI'

Be: Propenty at:

Tu: Pateick Doyle
Dhrector of 'rojcet Development
Honzon Wind Linerey
3 Columbia Place
Albany, MY 12207

Re: Proposed Wind Energy Improvements on Properly in Clinton County
ear Patrick,

This letter ts W contiom that 1, Hermett Melonald, am familiar with the
apprlication of Horeon Wind Energy LLC and AES-EHN MY Windpower, LLC W the
Town of Clinton Town Rosard for appraval ol a a2 Wiod UEnergy Permit to construct a
Wind Farr in the Town inclusive of my propeny(s) (as teferenced above),

In accordance with the “Wind Energy Facihty Law of the Town of Chinton, New
York." | submil this letter to authorze Floreeon Wind Encrpy and ALES-EHN NY
Windpower to submit their applicatton for Wind Encrey Permi,

! laok forwand to the suecessful completion of the application process.

Siocerely,

Tkl 4%25’3%@&

s
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22430520085 le: @8 1215382054 FURCHAEIHG
From: Stephéen Hammopgd
Address: 27 Moore Street
Mogrestonn M 08057

SBL W ot &'y 22-1-13

Te; Patrick Doyle
Director of Preject Developrocst
Horizon Wind Encrgy
3 Columbia Place
Albany, MY 12207

Re: Proposed Wicd Encrgy Improvements an Property in Clinton County

Dcer Patrick,

This letter iy 19 confirm that I, Stephen Hammond, am familisr with the
application ol Martle River, LLC (Horizon Wind Baergy LLC end AES-EHN Y
Windpower, LLCY mtheTmnfE]i:meEmﬂfmappnulufathEhwgy
Permi) 1o construct 2 Wind Fam in the Town inelusive of my progpetyis) (as refanoed

bz}
In eccordance with the “Wind Energy Facility Law of the Town of Clinton, New

Youk,” I submit this letter to authorize Murblo River, LLC (Horizon Wind Bneegy and

AESnHMH?thPnWﬁ}mn:bmth:pﬂinﬁﬂnfmaWMEwﬂ Permit

[ look forwmed 10 the successful completion: of the spplication process,

' l"--"hh.r-l'l




From- Heney €& 2 Tva B Bourfnen
Address: Cfe Teive Dra¥ribuviens
1308 Souvth Lowefon Street
Wimeltester , ¥A 22604
SBL # or #'s: Nt e /8.5
6?"']’ - 115 . .-
s2-t—2.3

To: Todd R. Hopper
hManager
AES-EHN NY Windpower, L1.C
2450 Radge Road Wesl, Suite 304
Rochester, New York 14626
SE5-723-2110

Re: Proposed Wind Energy Improvements on Property in Clinkon County

Dcar Toedd,

This Jerter is to confirm that I, Hﬂﬂrf{j -BUC{{HW TR.

familiar with the application of AES-EHN MY Windpower, LL.C and Horizon Wind
Energy LLC ta the Town of Clinton Town Board for approval of 2 Wind Energy Permit
Lo construct & Wind Farm in the Town inclusive of my propeniys) (as referenced above).

am

In accordance with the “Wind Energy Facility Law of the Town of Chinton, New
York™ 1 submit this letter 1o authorize AES-EHN WY Windpower and Horizon Wind
Encrigy to submil their applicziion for a Wind Encrgy Perml,

I lewk forward 1o the successful completion of the application process.

Sincerely,




From: Tsabetl # Alvin (:},.Hiﬂ
Address: 55 23 Rowtc H
_fljuwkbdrfg; ..-'l..-'"r}"' a2y

SBL # or #'s: g£e- 1—%.1 _
G-t - . 3
To Toidd R Hopper
Manager

AFRS-ERN NY Windpower, LLC
2450 Ridge Road West, Suite 304
Rochester, Mew York 14625
585-723-2110

Re: Proposed Wind Energy lmprovements on Property in Clinton County

Drear Todd,

Thislmtwismmnﬁmthmlw ﬁ%% o, am

Familiar with the application of AES-EHN NY Windpower. LLC and Horizon Wind
Energy LLC 10 the Town of Clinton Town Board for approval of a Wind Energy Permil
to construct 2 Wind Farm in the Town inclusive of my propenyis) (as referenced above).

In accordance with the “Wind Energy Facility Law of the Town of Clinton, Mew
York,™ 1 submi this letter to authorize AES-EHN NY Windpower and Horizen Wind
Enecgy to submit their application for 2 Wind Energy Permil.

I look loeward to the successful completion of the application process.

Sincerely,

ratac f%g%gm



From: {z bl se la_.'-:':.ﬁ_ﬂhﬂ
Address: £449 Rovte il .

Chuvybuics, AZY 12923
SBL# or #'s: _gE-1-2.%
T Todd R. Hopper

Manager

AES.EHN NY Windpower, LLC
2450 Ridge Road West, Suite 304
Rochester, Wew York 14625
585-723-2110

Re: Proposed Wind Energy Improvements on Property in Chnton County

- o

Drear Tedd,

This letter is to confirm (hat |,
familiar with (he application of AES-EHIN NY power, LLC and Homizon Wind
Energy LLC 1o the Town of Clinton Tawn Board for approval of 3 Wind Encrgy Permit
to construct 2 Wing Farm in the Town inclusive of my propenyis) (as referenced above}.

In accordance with the “Wind Energy Facilily Law of the Town of Clinton, New
York,” I subm this letter to authorize AES-EHN NY Windpower and Horizon Wind
Energy to submit their application for a Wind Energy Fermn.

I lock forward to the successful completion of the apphcation process.

Sincerely,

M2 (oier’




 Gaih e
L T Yo A
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SBL # ar #'s: T Bd e B
Ta: Todd R. Hopper
Manager

AES-EHN NY Windpower, LLC
2450 Ridge Road West, Suite 304
flochester, New York 14626
SE5-T23-2110

Re: Praposed Wind Energy Improvements on Propenty in Chmon County
Dear Todd,

This lerter is to confirm that 1, _ 2-ar ?—g—f‘r‘.} . am
Famitiar with the application of AES-EHN MY Windpower, 14.C and Horizon Wind

Encrgy LLC 1o the Town of Clinton Town Board for approval of a Wind Energy Permit
ta construct a Wind Farm in the Town inclusive of my propeny(s) (as referenced above}.

In gcoordance with the “Wind Energy Facility Law of the Fown of Clintor, New
York,” 1 submil this letter to authonze AES-EHN NY Windpower and Honzon Wind
Energy to submil their application for 2 Wind Energy Permn.

[ ook forward to the suceessiin] completion of the apphcation process.

Sincerely,

x% .Z;ﬁ




From: Fouwl 2 ﬁpwm Premo
Address: T anmrr' A
Cﬁwubﬂ:g.‘,. .r'--"'}[ i292 1

SBLHYord's X Sl i LA
£2 ~t= 2-F
To: Todd B Hopper
Manager

AES-EHN NY Windpower, LLC
2450 Radge Road West, Suite 304
Rochester, New York 14626
585-723-2110

Re: Proposad Wind Energy ITmprovements on Property in Clinton County
Dear Todd,

This letter is to confirm that L T4 ."r /. 7'2:.«-1 £ Ly @m
Famitiar with the application of AES-EHN NY Windpower, LLC and Horizon Wind

Encrgy LLL to the Town of Clinton Town Buaed for approval of 2 Wind Encrgy Permit
to construct a Wind Farm in the Town inclusive of my property(s) {as celerenced above).

In accordance with the “Wind Energy Facility Law of the Town of Clinton, New
York,” 1 submit this letter to authonze AES-EHN NY Windpower and Horizon Wind
Energy to submit their applicatan for a Wind Energy Pormit.

1lock forward 1o the successful completion of the applicstion peocess

Sincerely,

BT s




Eraim: Danicl Fortin
Address: 413 Moaeid T L”tlr‘td&r[':ﬂgﬁt-“-[- £,
Ellenburg Cenler, NY 12954

SBL # or &'s: 52-t-1.]

Re: Property at:

Tuo: Patrick Doyle
Dircotor of Project Development
Haorizon Wind Energy
3 Columbia Place
Albany, NY 12207

Ke: Proposed Wind Energy Improvements an Property in Climon County
Drear Painick,

This lerter is 1o continm Utat [, Daniel Fortin, am Gamilize with the application of
Hordxon Wind Energy LLC and AES-THN XY Windpower, LLC to the Town of Clinton
Town Board [or approval of a a2 Wind Fnergy Fermit to consbruct a Wind Farmi in the
Town incinsive of nry properiy(s) (ax celerenced above).

In accordance with the “Wind Enerey Facility Law of the Town of Chnloen, New
York.” I submil this letter to authorxe 1odzon Wind Energy and AES-EHN NY
Windpower to submit their application for Wind Energy Femil

I lock forwant w the suceessful completion of the upplivalion process.

Sincercly,

el




From: ﬁ"fhﬂhv 2 dean Cﬂ_s'_fqml

Address Y Sireng lawvin Read
Favee , Vermonf QS9!

SBL A or #3: R -i- 2.22
To Todd R. Hopper
Manager

AES-EHN NY Windpower, LLC
2450 Ridge Road West, Suite 304
Rochester, New York 14626
RB5-723-2110

Re: Proposed Wind Energy Improvements on Property in Clintan County

[rear Todd,

This letter is to conliem that [, . am
familiar with the application of AES-EHN NY Windpow er, LLC and Horizon Wind
Energy LLC to the Town of Clinton Town Beard for appreval of a Wind Energy Peomit
t0 construct a Wind Farm in the Town inclusive of nty property(s) (as referenced above).

[n acoordance with the “Wind Energy Facility Law of the Town of Clinton, New
York” I submit this letter to aulborize AES.EHN NY Windpower and Honzon Wind
Energy to submit their application for 2 Wind Eaergy Permit.

[ ook forward to the successful completion of the apphcation process.

Lincercly,




From: Alan Biteh)e

Address: it Gowntle Breeze Doive
Mafoune, Ay [958
SBL ¥ or #'s5: EE-{— 2'1‘;__.
To: Todd R. Hopper
Manager

AES-EHN NY Windpower, LLC
2450 Ridge Road West, Suite 304
Rochester, Mew York 14626
385-T23-2110

Re: Proposed Wing Enerey Improvements on Propeny in Chinton County

Drear Tedd,

This letter 15 b0 confirm that L éiﬂn_ fl?_-l‘lLLf‘tti , &m

fariliar with the application of AES-EHN NY Windpower, LLC and Horizon Wind
Eneryry LLC 10 the Town of Clinton Town Board for approval of a2 Wind Energy Permi
to constroct 2 Wind Farm in the Town inclusive of my property(s) (as referenced above).

In ageordance with the “Wind Energy Facility Law of the Town of Clinton, New
York.™ 1 submit this letter 1o authorize AES-EHN NY Windpower and Honzon Wind
Energey to submit their application for a Wind Energy Permil.

I look forward to the successful completion of the application process.

Sincerely,

x (o SFH




From:
Address:

SHBL % or §'s:

Ta:

AES- EAM Ny Lindporeer, Lie
_M!Eifﬂ Hoasd f-ﬁ‘fﬂ‘; il 2O
_Rochs fer, oy {4624

532-4-1% _
_Gg-d- s

Todd R, Hopper

Manager

AES-EHN NY Windpower, LLL
2450 Ridge Road West, Suite 304
Rochester, Wew York 14626
SRS-723-2110

Re: Proposed Wind Energy Improvements on Property in Clintan County

Drear Toudd,

This letter is to confirm that I, _Toeld R. Hopptr , Aenager _ am
Familiar with the application of AES-EHN NY Windpower, LLC and Horizon Wind
Encegy LLC 1o the Town of Clinton Town Board for approval of a Wind Energy Permie
to construct 2 Wind Far in the Town inclusive of my property(s) {as relerenced above).

In accordance with the “Wind Energy Facility Law of the Town of Clinton, MNew
Yark," 1 submit this letter 10 authorize AES-EHN NY Windpower and Horizon Wind
Energy to submit their application for & Wind Energy Permit.

I lonk forward 1o the successful completion of the application process

Simcerely,

o

Toold R Hopprw
Maag<cr 7

AES~ EHNM LY rivedponmee, LLC
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